Place

Leader

1 Yi Long Xu

2 Jae Ho Jung

3 Minje Kim

4 Zheng Cao

5 Woong Kyum Kim

6 Yuki Suzuki

7 Hyeong Seok Kim

8 Cheng Lin Li

8 Jun Luo
10 Tae Hoon Noh
11 Masaki Seko
11 Rex Hsu
11 Wen Xiang Cai
14 Sang Min Lee
14 Liang Liu
16 Shouhei Tsuji
16 Yu Kun Li
18 Jae Hui Kim
19 Dae Chul Jung
20 Qiang Fu
20 Chuang Mozac
20 Di Li
20 Hidetaka Tamai
24 Tsuneki Masatani
24 Do Hyeon Kim
24 Yusuke Kawai
27 Satoshi Nishikawa
28 Han Wai Liu
29 Hideyuki Seuchi
29 Hiroyuki Nitta
29 Hae Wook Lee
29 Masashi Shibanis
29 Seung Won Song
34 Koichi Nakajima
34 Wang Yuguang
34 Takashi Kajiya
34 Sang Woo Hong
38 Ricky Lu
39 Yuki Murata
40 Akitoshi Ono
40 Tsuyoshi Suzuki
40 Ken Sugisawa
40 Will Nishiyama
40 Kyeong Chan Lee
40 Jae Hyeon Choi
40 Jae Woon Kim
40 Jung Min Kim
40 Kiwon Jeong
40 Kyung Ho Park
40 Yu Meng Chen
51 Chih Junh Huang
52 Tatsuya Sudo
52 Yuki Nishii
52 Jin Kanaya
52 Tomohiro Nakagaw
52 Takahiro Nakamur
57 Tetsuya Yokota
57 Yusuke Tukairinn
57 Tomomasa Kamiya
57 Yuuki Takahashi
57 Junji Ohta
57 Yuji Mimuro
57 Yoshiyuki Ohta
57 Hiroki Kouno
57 Takashi Takagi
57 Junji Tsuchida
57 Takaya Okuno
57 Naoto Nomura
57 Hikaru Ito
57 Hiromu Takeuchi

Partner

Lin Yue Shi

So Yeon Yoon
Hyebin Ham
Fan Sun

Chae Hee Pak
Ayaka Harada
Chae Eun Lee
Fan Xia

Ting Song

Eun Hye Lee
Chiaki Seko
Selena Hou

Wan Rong Wu
Dan Bi Lee
Xiyue Wang
Mariko Tsuji
Zhang Man Shao
Gun Hee Park
Sie On Oh

Li Jing Wen Li
Yu Ariel

Lei Zhao

Saya Ishii
Megumi Saito
Su Myo Park
Ayumi Kawai
Soga Yukiko

Yu Chi Yao
Tomoko Saiki
Sakura Nitta

Sun Ju Kim
Aiko Nakano
Seul Ki Kim
Tomomi Okuyama
Liu JunLin

Mai Shimizu

Ji Young Byun
Samantha Liou
Maria Kishimoto
Maya Ono

Yuka Suzuki
Minori Izumimoto
Tomomi Kiyota
Kyung Ryun Lee
Yo Unga Kim
Yeon Ha Lee
Nah Yun Kim
Sumi Yun

Mi Hye Gi

Hua Wan Qing
Hsi Chieh Cheng
Mayu Shoji
Azusa Haruna
Tomoyo Kawasaki
Momoko Mohri
Erika Nakamura
Yukari Matsunaga
Haruka Tachibana
Toshie Uetake
Emi Matoba

Yu Matsubara
Keiko Muto
Maria Miyazaki
Nana Kato
Kiyomi Takashima
Megumi Fujino
Rui Sugihara
Karin Yamasaki
Sari Nakagawa
Nana Somata

2017 ADO Ranking Latin

country Tokyo
China
Korea FINAL  3rd
Korea FINAL  Sth
China FINAL  4th
Korea FINAL  6th
Japan FINAL  2nd

Korea Q FINAL
China Q FINAL
China
Korea S FINAL
Japan FINAL
Taiwan 3rd
China
Korea 3rd
China
Japan S FINAL
China
Korea S FINAL
Korea 3rd
China 3rd
Taiwan
China
Japan
Japan S FINAL
Korea 2nd
Japan st
Japan 2nd
Taiwan 2nd
Japan Q FINAL
Japan |Q FINAL
Korea Q FINAL
Japan |Q FINAL
Korea 3rd
Japan S FINAL
China |Q FINAL
Japan 3rd
Korea 2nd
Taiwan | lst
Japan S FINAL
Japan 3rd
Japan 3rd
Japan 3rd
Japan 3rd
Korea 2nd
Korea 2nd
Korea 2nd
Korea 2nd
Korea 2nd
Korea st
China
Taiwan
Japan |Q FINAL
Japan Q FINAL
Japan |Q FINAL
Japan Q FINAL
Japan |Q FINAL
Japan 3rd
Japan 3rd
Japan 3rd
Japan 3rd
Japan 3rd
Japan 3rd
Japan 3rd
Japan 3rd
Japan 3rd
Japan 3rd
Japan 3rd
Japan 3rd
Japan 3rd
Japan 3rd

8th
1st

9th

9th

7th

11th

12th

70
60
65
55
75
20
20

45
80
15

15

40

40
15
15

50
10

10
10
20
20
20
20
15
30
20
15
10

25
15
15
15
15
10
10
10
10
10

20
20
20
20
20
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Seoul

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
S FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
S FINAL

3rd

3rd
3rd
3rd

S FINAL

S FINAL
3rd

S FINAL
2nd

1st

S FINAL
2nd

3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd

2nd
2nd
3rd

2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
3rd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
7th
4th
5th
6th
7th

11th

12th

9th

9th

80
75
70
50
65
60
55
50

15

15
15
15

30

25
15
40
10

40
10

15
15
15
15
15

10
10
15

10
10
10
10
10
15
10
10
10
10

Taipei

FINAL 1st 80

FINAL 4th 65

50
60
45
75

FINAL
FINAL
S FINAL
FINAL

7th
5th
8th
2nd
70

FINAL 3rd

SFINAL 12th 24

SFINAL 8th 45

FINAL 6th 55

35
30
23

10th
11th
14th

S FINAL
S FINAL
S FINAL

Ist 5

S FINAL 15th 22

Ist 5
Ist 5
Ist 5
2nd 10

SFINAL 12th 25
SFINAL 16th 21

HongKong

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

S FINAL
S FINAL
S FINAL
S FINAL

Ist

1st
Ist

S FINAL

S FINAL

Ist

1st

Ist

1st

Ist
1st

1st

1st
5th
3rd
4th
6th

8th
10th

9th
11th

12th

7th

80
60
70
65
55

45
35

30

W

25

50

W

Total
240
205
200
180
175
135
120
105
105

90
80
80
80
75
75
70
70
65
64
55
55
55
55
50
50
50
45
38
35
35
35
35
35
30
30
30
30
27
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
21
20
20
20
20
20
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15



57 Shinichiro Samegughi Rikako Abe

57 Eric Chen
57 Akihumi Takahashi
57 Junya Hosokawa
57 Lewis Lin
57 Junichi Kumagai
57 Shin Jiho
78 Xiangjiang Zhao
78 Ryo Kawaharada
78 Sadahiro Sugita
78 Yasuhiro Mitumor
78 Yuji Saruta
78 Akinobu Miyazaki
78 Masahito Nakagaw
78 Tatsunaga Imanis
78 Kentaro Maki
78 Kenichirou Endo
78 Seiji Tamai
78 Kiichi Tagawa
78 Yuki Hino
78 Ryoichi Sasaki
78 Kazuyuki Nishimu
78 Yohei Hukuda
78 Noriaki Sasao
78 Keisuke Okamoto
78 Tomoichi Kondo
78 Kenichi Arai
78 Yuji Tani
78 Hayato Suzuki
78 Kazuhiro Komiya
78 Yuya Sawai
78 Masato Ochi
78 Ayuto Saeki
78 Kiyoshi Naka
78 Yuji Ikeda
78 Kazuya Inoue
78 Takahisa Yamaguc
78 Kazuhiko Natsumi
78 Mitsuyuki lida
78 Mitsuhiko Sato
78 Yuki Iguchi
78 Yoon Joohan
78 Kim Jonghong
78 Je Hyeonseong
78 Nishikawa Satoshi
78 Jo Moojin
78 Kim Seongeun
78 Sung Kisun
78 Jerry Lai
78 Jay Hsu
78 Kai Xu
78 Danny Huang
123 Shinji Koizumi
123 Yoshikazu Katsuk
123 Shota Mori
123 Mikio Sakurai
123 Ryogo Kurashima
123 Kento Saito
123 Yuki Matsuoka
123 Koki Nakamura
123 Yuya Kato
123 Masashi Inada
123 Eiichiro Hashiba
123 Tomoya Murakami
123 Masashi Hakamada
123 Yuki Wakamatsu
123 Hikaru Matsumura
123 Daisuke Kan
123 Yuki Ikeda
123 Kiyotsugu Saitou
123 Makoto Hirasaki

Bobo Lee
Yukiko Kamiwaki
Ayumi Kino

Liv Chen

Yoko Kumagai
Kong Jinsun
Jianan Li
Sonomi Sugisita
Haruna Hoshino
Inami Yoshida
Miyuki Kubota
Mayu Katsumi
marine Yokoi
Nataliya

Yuriko Fukuyosi
Tomomi Endo
Momoko Iwasawa
Nisha Ando
Yurika Amano
Kaori Shinoda
Miyaka Matsumura
Risa Matusita
Syoko Sasao
Ami Tukakoshi
Nagisa Sato
Yukiko Arai
Satomi Tani

Aya Sato

Eri Hiraiwa
Shiori Maruno
Rumi Yanase
Miyo Saito
Masumi Yura
Ayuri Kobayashi
Arisu Ikeda
Mayu Uesugi
Maiko Hidaka
Akane Matsuura
Yoko Yanagisawa
Chizuko Tanaka
Bae Yeseulki
Ryu Jini

Lee Dohee

Soga Yukiko
Ham Soejung
Kim Gayeong
‘Won Jachee
Joan Hao

Alina Tsai
Xinyue Zhao
Jenny Wan
Masumi Nohira
Kanako Shimizu
Rie Okimoto
Mizuki Kumon
Mai Kunimoto
Kanae Ogawa
Hikaru Saito
Kasumi Oosio
Maiko Ogawa
Yoko Suzuki
Kana Imaizumi
Kasumi Murata
Mami Yamamoto
Sumika Fujisawa
Tihiro Ogawa
Keito okumura
Sachiko Okamoto
Nachi Ikeda
Rieko Kitte
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Japan
Taiwan
Japan
Japan
Taiwan
Japan
Korea
China
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Korea
Korea
Korea
Japan
Korea
Korea
Korea
Taiwan
Taiwan
China
Taiwan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan

D S T s T o T S S S R T o Tl e T e G R R i T T T e T e S S S i o M e T e B R T e T e e
NO DD DDV UL i

(Y BNV, RV, BV, BV, BV, BV, BV, B, RV, BV, BV, B, BV, BV RV, BV, B |



123 Takahumi Koyama
123 Yuhki Ito

123 Kennjirou Umeda
123 Ryoji Kinbara

123 Hironori Hasegaw
123 Tarou Yasunobu
123 Hiroki Arai

123 Kenta Takuma
123 Hiroki Hirasaka
123 Shojiro Hakoda
123 Yoshihito Kato
123 Takuya Matsunaga
123 Shingo Kimoto
123 Takato Mariyama
123 Satoshi Tateishi
123 Katsunori Nagata
123 Yusuke Hayasi
123 Takayuki Seuchi
123 Jun Saito

123 Keiichiro Yamada
123 Ryuma Narishige
123 Takamasa Sirai
123 Naoki Nohara

123 Hiromichi Yamasa
123 Flavio Nunes

123 Yosuke Mato

123 Ryuzo Yoshida
123 Takashi Aota

123 Hidehiro Itoh

123 Wing Chung Tse
123 Naoto Sakura

123 Koumei Ono

123 Toshio Watari

123 Shinichi Chono
123 Manabu Matsusiht
123 Yutaka Kobayashi
123 Tzuru Katsuno

123 Shigeru Takikura
123 Satoshi Miura

123 Will Huang

123 Park Jeonghyun
123 Kim Yonghoon
123 Kang Dochan

123 Berg Ryno Van Den
123 Lee Jachyun

123 Park Sangoun

123 Zhou Zhi

123 Andy Lee

123 Ryan Lee

123 Sheng-Yu Chang
123 Shawn Cheng

123 Flavio Nunes

123 Anson Huang

123 Lee-Kuan Lun
123 VincentLau

123 KwokOnLee

Yui Ishitsuka
Yuna Isomichi
Risa Sugita
Yuki Nagahara
Yuria Watabiki
Miwa Takahashi
Toshie Shimada
Tsugumi Ishida
Kaori Matsumoto
Marika Tahara
Ito Kobayashi
Yurie Mori
Ayaka Saito
Mami Nagashima
Misaki Tuyuguchi
Sayaka Yahata
Mami Takamura
Harumi Inagaki
Megumi Mukouyama
Ayako Takei
Mai Urabe

Yuki Izumi
Reiko Nagashima
Miho Koshiishi
Miki Anzai

Aya Nakamura
Yoko Kawakami
Karin Aota
Miho Itoh

Mei Po Wan
Natumi Takatuji
Emiri Ono
mayumi [to
Nozomi Inoue
Shiori Ikuma
Haruka Asaba
Ai Asaumi
Yumi Takikura
Shiho Mukai
Penny Liu

Kim Minju

Lee Boram

Kim Yunjung
Tokarenko Mira
Seo Sujin

Lee Hanna

Pang Cong Cong
Bobo Chan
Tintin Tang
Mei-Xiu Zheng
Yvonne Hung
Miki Anzai
Lynn Lin

Wu-Yi Ning
AgnesChow
PoYanChan

Hong Kong

Hong Kong

Hong Kong
Hong Kong
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Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan

Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Taiwan
Korea
Korea
Korea

Korea
Korea
China
China
Taiwan
Taiwan
Taiwan
Japan
Taiwan
Taiwan

(S BNV, RV, BV, SRV, BV, RO/ RV, BV, B, BV, BV, BV, BV, BV, BV, BV, BV, BV, BV, BV, BV, BV, BV, LV, RV, BV, BV, BV, BV, RV, RV, BV, RV, BV, BV, RV, RO, BV, RV, BV, BV, BV, RV, BV, BV, BV, BV, BV, BV, BV, B, BV RV RV, BV |



